Half Manx Mountain Marathon Results 2017

First

Position Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Lloyd

Paul

Richard

Adam

Gary

Kevin

Janine

Neil

Alan

Sarah

Daniel

David

Rob

Lee

Craig

Alison

Roger

Will

Steven

Andy

Nicola

John

Last Name

Taggart

Thomas

Gerrard

Huxham

Kelly

Whittaker

Cubbon

Kelly

Brew

Curphey

Roberts

Smith

Webb

Alstead

Wolstencroft

Clague

Moughtin

Costain

Underwood

Smith

Bowker

Watterson

Category Club

M40

M40

M40

MSEN

MSEN

MSEN

WSEN

MSEN

MSEN

WSEN

MSEN

M50

M60

M50

M50

W40

M60

MSEN

MSEN

MSEN

W40

M50

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Harriers

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Fell Runners

Western AC

Manx Fell Runners

Unattached

York Knavesmire Harriers

Northern AC

Western AC

Time

02:02:49

02:17:41

02:19:02

02:26:46

02:28:16

02:29:50

02:34:36

02:34:36

02:39:58

02:40:23

02:45:07

02:45:20

02:45:46

02:47:52

02:49:00

02:53:39

02:54:01

02:54:24

02:56:58

02:56:58

02:57:41

02:57:55
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Rose

Doug

Kirsty

Robin

David

Dominic

Les

Rebecca

Ben

Michael

Wayne

Rousseau

Julian

Terri

Sharon

Moira

Steve

Hooton

Hornby

Arnold

Arnold

Gooberman

Murphy

Brown

Kelly

Bunlop

Tait

Hickey

Moss

Cochrane

Salmon

Donaldson

Hall

Farrell

W60

M40

WSEN

MSEN

M50

MSEN

M60

W40

MSEN

M50

M50

MSEN

M40

W50

W50

W60

V50

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Fell Runners

Just out for a run club

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Fell Runners

Unattached

Unattached

Manx Fell Runners

Manx Fell Runners

Unattached

Unattached

Manx Fell Runners

Unattached

Western AC

Manx Fell Runners

03:03:55

03:05:03

03:07:23

03:07:23

03:12:56

03:13:15

03:14:11

03:14:27

03:16:56

03:21:08

03:30:32

03:30:32

03:30:32

03:32:37

03:32:37

03:35:48

04:11:42



