Position	First Name	Last Name	Category	Club	Time
1	Lloyd	Taggart	M40	Manx Fell Runners	02:02:49
2	Paul	Thomas	M40	Manx Fell Runners	02:17:41
3	Richard	Gerrard	M40	Manx Harriers	02:19:02
4	Adam	Huxham	MSEN	Unattached	02:26:46
5	Gary	Kelly	MSEN	Unattached	02:28:16
6	Kevin	Whittaker	MSEN	Unattached	02:29:50
7	Janine	Cubbon	WSEN	Unattached	02:34:36
8	Neil	Kelly	MSEN	Unattached	02:34:36
9	Alan	Brew	MSEN	Manx Fell Runners	02:39:58
10	Sarah	Curphey	WSEN	Manx Fell Runners	02:40:23
11	Daniel	Roberts	MSEN	Manx Fell Runners	02:45:07
12	David	Smith	M50	Manx Fell Runners	02:45:20
13	Rob	Webb	M60	Manx Fell Runners	02:45:46
14	Lee	Alstead	M50	Manx Fell Runners	02:47:52
15	Craig	Wolstencroft	M50	Manx Fell Runners	02:49:00
16	Alison	Clague	W40	Manx Fell Runners	02:53:39
17	Roger	Moughtin	M60	Western AC	02:54:01
18	Will	Costain	MSEN	Manx Fell Runners	02:54:24
19	Steven	Underwood	MSEN	Unattached	02:56:58
20	Andy	Smith	MSEN	York Knavesmire Harriers	02:56:58
21	Nicola	Bowker	W40	Northern AC	02:57:41
22	John	Watterson	M50	Western AC	02:57:55

23	Rose	Hooton	W60	Manx Fell Runners	03:03:55
24	Doug	Hornby	M40	Manx Fell Runners	03:05:03
25	Kirsty	Arnold	WSEN	Manx Fell Runners	03:07:23
26	Robin	Arnold	MSEN	Manx Fell Runners	03:07:23
27	David	Gooberman	M50	Just out for a run club	03:12:56
28	Dominic	Murphy	MSEN	Manx Fell Runners	03:13:15
29	Les	Brown	M60	Manx Fell Runners	03:14:11
30	Rebecca	Kelly	W40	Unattached	03:14:27
31	Ben	Bunlop	MSEN	Unattached	03:16:56
32	Michael	Tait	M50	Manx Fell Runners	03:21:08
33	Wayne	Hickey	M50	Manx Fell Runners	03:30:32
34	Rousseau	Moss	MSEN	Unattached	03:30:32
35	Julian	Cochrane	M40	Unattached	03:30:32
36	Terri	Salmon	W50	Manx Fell Runners	03:32:37
37	Sharon	Donaldson	W50	Unattached	03:32:37
38	Moira	Hall	W60	Western AC	03:35:48
39	Steve	Farrell	V50	Manx Fell Runners	04:11:42